2014 Kamloops Regional Service Pistol Championship

Date: 24" May 2014
Registration
Course of Fire:

Time:

0800 hrs

Cost: $25.00

INDIVIDUAL MATCHES:

Match #20
Match #21
Match #22
Match #23
Match #24
Match #25
Match #26
Match #27

Strong hand support hand
Save the Hostage

Keep shooting

Body armour drills

Long Range

10 Meter Attack

10m
10m
10m
10m
35m
10m

Transition strong & support hand 35m

Two on One

15m

SHOULDER TO SHOULDER TEAM MATCH:
Team Match # 1 - Last Team Standing,

Standing
Standing
Standing
Standing
4-position
Standing
Standing
Standing
Total:

20 rds.

10 rds.

12 rds.

15 rds.
20 rds.

20 rds.

20 rds.

@ Shooting Bay #6 on KTSA George Farquharson Range
Shooting Begins 0900 hrs
Two Hands hold except where specified! 137 Rounds required

20 rds.

137 rds min

Deliberate: 5m to 10m  Standing 5 rds each per heat

2014 Kamloops Regional Service Rifle Championship

Date: 25" May 2014

Time: Registration 0800 hrs
Cost: = $30.00

INDIVIDUAL MATCHES
Match # 1 Deliberate
Match # 2 Snap
Match # 3 Rapid
Match # 4 Deliberate
Match # 5 Snap
Match # 6 Rapid
Match # 7 Deliberate
Match # 8 Snap
Match # 9 Rapid

Shooting Begins

200m
200m
200m
300m
300m
300m
500m
500m
500m

@ KTSA George Farquharson Range

0900 hrs

Prone

25s &

Kneel or squat

Sit or kneel or squa

Prone
Prone
Prone
Prone
Prone
Prone

25s &

10 rounds

L0 rounds
10'rounds
10 rounds
10 rounds
10 rounds
10 rounds

Total rounds: 96 rounds

TEAM MATCH - SHOULDER TO SHOULDER-TIME PERMITTING:

Team Match # 1

Falling Plates 300 to 200M

10 rounds

Dust off your Service Rifles and Pistols and come out and win some prizes. For
Information contact: kamloops-info@bcrifle.org. There will be entry forms at the

match!



